In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Inselvency (England &

Wales} Rules 2016

u Company details

Companymber [0 [2 [0 [5[8 [4[8 1

AT

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

—
wh

WIRMAANT -

18/06/2019 #176
COMPANIES HOUSE —

+ Filling in this form
Please complete In typescript or in

Company name in full ] Discovery Records Limited

hold black capitals.

E Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) ' Ryan Michael
Surname E Davies
E Administrator’s address
Building name/number‘ Devonshire House
Street ] 60 Goswell Road
Post town [ London
County/Region I
ook [[E[C[1[M] [7[A[D
Country ‘
m Administrator's name o
FU” fOrename(S) Ian © Other administrator
Use this secticn to tell us about
Surname Robert another administrator.
E Administrator's address &
Building name/number E Devonshire House 90therr] administratolrI :
Use this section to tell us about
Street !60 Goswell Road another administrator.
Post town I London
County/Region |
e e[cl 1M [7[ A D
Country 1

04417 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

I have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

Date Tl Tole Hlolls

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date crere o rrrr

u Sign and date -

S = W

Signature date ’Tl?vj l?’? EW’T’?

04/17 Version 1.0




AMOQ2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Evan Jones

@ Where to send

Company name Kingston Smith & Partners LLP

Address

|

| Devonshire House
| 60 Goswell Road
!

Post town

London

County/Region

== [elcltm[ [7]afo

Country

‘DX

Telephone

020 7566 4020/ 020 7566 4021
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshause
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Cempanies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




R30I 20

e e i e o
Kame of Campary ] Comoany number
i
5 i
§ 23584401
I the Sour east numbnr
Figh Cowrt of dustize T414 ol 2018 :
£ e ol qoun) §

e ard widren of | Siatoment as to the pifalrs of (21 Discovery Hecords Limited. ofo Devonshire House,
iecelthe coapery 60 Gonwell Road, London, BCIM TAD

bt da n thg () 12 Seplambar 2018, the dale thal the company entersd adminstration

Siatement of Truth

| pelieve tha! ibe facts slaled in hvs sistement of affairs are a full, rus and complets
staternenl of the affairs of the abova-named company as al (b} 12 Seplember 2018,
the date that the company anlered adminsirstion

A

Fult name ,_;\viﬁ‘ﬁ ot R

Signed

i

Datsd O \; v g:;;amffi,m_wwm-‘m




Discovery Records Limited

Estimated Financial Positlon of the Company as at 12 September 2018

Book Estimated
Notes Yalue to Realise
£ £
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge .
Stock 1 108,205 nl
Book Debts 1 71,627 nil
Less Amounts due to Regency Campanies 1 {275,000} vl
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Fixtures & Fittings 4,700 uncertain
Goodwill uncertain uncertain
Uncharged Assats
Nen-faciored Book Debts uncertain uncertain
Sale of Business nit 50,000
Surplus avallable to Preferentiat Creditors 4,700 50,000
Preferential Creditors 5,000} nil
Surplus/Deficit Availabia to Floating Charge Hoiders {300) 50,000
Shortfall 1o Regency Companies under floating charge (b/d) {55,168} nil
Estimated Deficiency after Floating Charges {95,168} 50,000
Total assets avallable to Unsecured Creditors Nil 50,000
Unsecurad Craditors
Associated Companies {324,983) 2
Trade and expense creditors {788,117)
M Revenue & Customs (32,452)
(1,145,652) {1,145,552)
Estimated Deficiency with regard to Unsecured Claims (1,145,552) {1,095,552)
Deficiency to Floating Charge Holders {95,168) nik
Estimated Deflciency to Creditors [1,240,720) {1,095,552)
Share Capital (166.668) {166,668)
Estimated Deficiency as regards shareholders (1,407,388) {1,262,2201

Notes

1 Cavendish Investments {Mancheater) Limited have a fixed charge ovar this stack and Easy Invoice Finance tLimited have a fixed
chamga over tha Company's book debt ledger pursuant to 8n invoice finance agreement. Theae are beth part of the Regency Group

2 Reconcilad balances due o Trapeze Music & Entertainment Limiled and Acrobat Licensing Limited.



261451
1885142

XS
R
oest

B9 LS

59 Ivdd

o
LRI
96 E2EL
i
1QEP
(EER
BEoE
0

5 606
Voira
6E0IR
It

v ol
2559
19 6ty
8.2l
0

EL pOLED
9o
YA
85

oz £8l
<5 2082
kil

!
S9SELT
95 58Tk
90505

oy yog

194011622 MO LYA)

st
d5 024N

_ACADNIY QLMD

o useilse
FOLZICRTO LY

2210t VNOZINY
H1B ¥INS

3099738
\ETIRCZINH LA

BAS TN

€06 {H3
e
_NI0IMS!
SNLSVW

LQZE eientmy
OVE N

L ua__:a.
woioae:
ANYHYIO

BY5 EMN'

154 60L
Lni63d
$3IUVLE QZUNN
S31v18 g2LNNn-
149 \YA,

196 1882
AR 5TId

| NKvgs

MHZSINO

N¥dvf

Qv

NI OINS
| TONvHd
ANVIHHID

NIYdS

SAIZIG Pal(y

whbpg
uAp(RA MmN
e
AHLET

VEN
Fd:cn_an..ﬂu,

daang

ubmaupg

L ERIOWW
{141859ET7056 35 AvA)
Homu0g
BOZ00F1BPYEEZ J¥A

evoian
uopuay

¥sn

06} BLS 97¥0 30 LY

vargey
crry

$0.8C 2pUO |
LIEEPEEIL,
tneg,
uany vo projrens!

g

fuchny

RIEURIBN
S{OLTIIR;

pEOM Wl BLL- 251
podsep! ]

Rt &
mpsny.

072E - 1BZREZY edwa;
HFiSZ (RLASTPL| uimy sipdwg’
wopuat

Kty

vy u__

SRR, U0 WOUTM;

vepep;

uapamg!
uoysaINg

el JgS0L
SLINCHBY L]
£2pA 0L 06
sobuy 501,
E:mu_wmm

uoRUa]
PIopIOHRAEY
DRI
JULLE )
oA ey
pEDY HopLAY
HEPA TEABLAY
RIS g

wedg

oy

semhng

o taleundon 424 1-Ma
{uaesuey anun))

|, ey sstusng wredsfury

peny ama_m.i
aboug deey ,
—
VR DLDL
Aiing 6003-HD
0201 soppLg
ZEI0E X8 Od
Skl #ng
Ampp s10dumg

wedRpng €501 H
BUIAS IS AIA| oaers

ssompL.

101 emng
Froaewosty ZogLy
{I'H YLCN

sued Li0GL

pueg m.zmd:.:.:n_m,
k) S6UY

wBaiiA AsipA LOLG
UBjBLPKY 00BT
Cinqgulivapn bE9LL- 3G

RIS
108 g

) Bungsngs
xsnay Jjipeuatg

PUPRI GH0R2-CE

Lo oo,
il

PRI, ORR0Z 1.

BIMST (mASOpy) bojdoy
T suwesoost
HAUELEE BIIGF
BUCIRNEE BE0R0
00 g
TPy

§ opefaatmuubos
2 "800 P BnY

[T WA

_.B__.ﬂm, D114 j0 00y
peoy may Aing

BPIZIBAN UOAY [ 0T

&% assebuueie o

UTEINS IR NP AE 53
TEL WASPENPIES S 0ty
1073 WSO SRR

, BSAUCE ASISIAAIT 1SOAK 1521
Z

s ueliue gy

g nseliew

SuUND DT 3 m:m_a_ BIU m,n

PECL IAEMDEMIH &

| ERd amlued Zrgl
ipng uiBunsups BE
4 caar’.ua..—a_ﬁaw

W newssiiog

adhwia) np findgne 4 rp B0 05
ghe§1 Jentieg

19eng ey 42+ 460
A30E HEAY

COTH 2AUQ BPISIDAY (GO
141 VERICINSY UON

gp 4% mbuugihuey
BURY BAISIEE O3

supeg

wang Arbeog g1
BOMIRAY LB G 14

oAy pIEe (R-E51

gong

% epng syl

POy eI, P

oUBIH AlES

WERA HROUD €

} RN Bep L
1 DAy’

Vi totd - 251U
aEZeY 1G ANY b
0Z hsipany

P21 ou rprsing 1)
SRUBAY PUTIS 10

. Ry

pimTvE]

saidhy

Hagqnl

suinog buiies) makss
JOMDG Y S W)
BIPCAT)

oauliat ]

[3: 20 )

PI10FTUG 68 M)
SLQULITH 1BHSHBY)
SEHRSY LOAURT

P IRdWRD

Tuigshand § JISH SRIPRD
BRURD AENR IS RdTpNg
.m:e_-q_—: e

papunt Snbope g syoatg
WBWUIBLUBIFY Bilow ystisg
W PHO 2rERBEO09 2TV SO Usiug
SRS [y ungels

wal0) 4 RASBURE) WP uoisey
METYY SDRIOT

SEKRRY s
sunpeuxion

MNP PNTOBIE

SN W)Y

shatksy 089

PL o B

Arprog yarnuag 4 syssiBing
HgRS SSIpRY 1806Y

; SprGaY ey
shUpaey) sawny seisy
VOISN Y UL S

SpRK0EY 100y

1AIGY

fronjsyan 4 wapuy

P11 #ipap aueny oIty
ENGERG GRURY

PRI

STy SUTRYS SRDUBR BT
o poan

AQy By oI 7 SpMnY BN
PILIRRURDAIT § sULRly
uonraIsIg .mw_;a_k BARY
DIENY IHENODY

BTN PIOSTY

84 ) Lodn BpsEamaN:

ARISENY 15O

sanas

HETWN

. vEn
AHDASIVS'
vopu,
vorfipass?)

LopUa‘Yy-

vopU0Y,

WO,

___nam,
$UUY LBARID
uopUOY

Aaung-

A
s

. . ¥sR
.. BREED:

¥SB090TL Lk L W4,

wopua)

sinyswyduNOng

.cmucﬂr,

OUT) DALY

. BRI

; PROY 101SN3 997
E?.B?S
Briueas

_z:.wm E.n,.:.g

ORI

. OMOPSHAOIMI
gLV
LI >z. )

e )
.?dc.caw

B0 Yo uﬁx c;_m

ELE0T O
JAFTULS HHAN0 22

| lHausqy

.a.c._...m uapsesy .

iz

ENRVID DR
DIsYIEH

auRIsBipRDY

Aaml 1re3

PEOY Dute) Joaws

AN oo Buot
DB
touRLg

e ubihd.
SHOM BEpLUn L

fam ».nc;:m o?EoM

9rIANE %mnzm

BURSIIO) mBN
HIOA el

atnoy woty
g_a_:&w.ﬂ_m mmwmm
oo vind,

e....gwcc.,. “ﬁ.s:auw
CAUUBOUIA DGE PG
Wed vwoye)
ASNOH ATH §50Y X

polishd 4 LRAQUE oNH-
BUIAY-IBpUN-BLsEANAN

B4 U 5
PAGAIPILY.
paOY fopEH GO,
miieg:
mpRry

[ H 0y e

Apm 0UINLEON
BOMVES
wrybumoN

BUTT) JOOK URLFEH
. pRoY ued
pessise]

4p BUNS
BiEpMOIA

BUIBG-NE-An| QOIS

_ 1indy1ey po9zo.
.. Sietansg
EBZL *oR Od

wuoRag 12080
21909 4t ofeond)

wadepnn G

SENOH LOZIOH

_m_:a,_.mm. on g

Aep 0B

soumo0g 3 Aouarioss)
MBI iy vdMdn

esnory aBplig uailiunng
AUy [RUBULOIA IRUD

15206 Qd

Sd¥ ONNGS ONNS
WaNG Ieaes] $OTL
826y RIS LI (7

h.m.:m isnepec]
Pasmoned 2p2

L. R g ind
NRAUDRERD USQOY BN 07
15pLLxeB Od

HOO1d L5

peoy E&E.E yid

PRa] A B4l

BIRIST P 1303 AN MDY

D1 en

peng gty 9o
aznoy Bdng
o5 _uar,wr”ra._.

21 dunmy efed
NoH WAEAAT
Dk PTIDGUAT 7
3Bl uBpuf
o,a,_ae._ ,av.cm.._ o«
€21 X08 Od
DROGH LOIELIBIY (e EUR0|TY
Urtg Jouey
Joatd uisL

feoN BIUS 599

DRUDAY PRI TTL
addnzueA sanr 8nt pl
nzeg 4 nu ang
oeoy _u_o_.En{ a8

05 %98 Odd

%I §5 GPJTWING (0P ¥PUNY.

M0 N ITLY

vetreduny

SRHDIY Aok

U310, HOTUOH

SRR BLOL

PG Wjeay

SUMITSNT p INUSABY M
Guipuel sunnd &cuzmmn_,.ux::
Apsaatosu 9 EaESE:wm o}t 1}
. L) (R USELRALL Y LRUD
zapxn Gar

WP UTWORD

sy dinayg uEg

EPHISY BHO

LOIERUNG 4 Suudue By abroary
sniooey ebesrn

1SN D8R

SPUOIBY EUISIED

spotiy A5G0y

ReRiLe Y

03 £oyag g Speday LI ealy
WL RAY BALY

81 oAl ® muaL

poi) LRy

%N xepa4

T ey SEeRI [RinDo Y
T IeUOELIGIY) 1R (8 4
LETE

py1 805t apanips edainy
efiat - spoey BiswN]
WRLRUIZ

SR Y

A enky

pepw] 33

AYPARIRYS KUY

TR0 MO 3

PRI rEBonowRi odngg
PUNCALSS MBY 1)

% Enoue pday

shiosed #ng wQ

waiel

$8NDEN] WnQ)

Boeni

M BRIy

w2y Leamsig

YT UeINGUISIQ QR0SI
IPRIRRICY

SRIOUE M WA

WS JINS TRD

HYS OING'

rYESIaL

s

XA LMY

NHS €45 ‘SIS

aNLTaL
THE 1138
_ BESZIDL

SYLYZOA

033501
16 PAD

Mor nDQ.
APEZING

AJLGAS
OH6 BMS

138 venL

AYL TOH

G2 0INS

vsi

qH5 NG

UTITE

NEE 188

AvS EN§

squred

wsnt

uRPREY

NOGNGY

vsn

v

PATITY T SISO G | PROY URWIDSY
sanab(}

_ Wupey

| SSZESEYSHOND AVA
F9Ls AN

»,_:au._a.w N

BINEGORIS

Lepuay

1ogay vapan

v
WA

UOAB(]
Awesed

Anqemaig
uepuat
vavaYd
fﬁ.z
PIBYEIEPAH

sanAeQ
QLTTH YD,

OB
joisng

IUSBHD

 AVMNON

LT

wobuIpoaq)

TOREDILTE VO

| maysueNeQ)
FUOWOOH
60003 AN

Y

BIUD]) SSOUNNG VRWNEY

A 1s0p

nwﬁ:.m ED_Z-?) 817
107 N8 SOGHIOP BLELE

S&:Emm,ﬂ
Wy any.

Aaving

&,m.._:_oz”

ety
uailiwog moN

BHZ Al

PRMSY

, h:w::ow
*Buze) 5.00use

afien opuey

Aren

o

. ATl
m?_s.au -.uo_ﬁ_.m
19aN5 XeMey

)

2150 £5 10N

UOpUGT
SUBNOY D6T) 1

Apyyog

PrOY Ly

AMN0 ¥3SHD »1
WA MON

b4

A

UQIBUIART LR
lwosy

il

Aueutneg’
$O5IUE OUOLR
L oang

fommgpo

I Aous,

poOA UoIBUION
b 9950,
__iﬁba,..wuci,
AR 00 OnY 6
wrew ouj gis
sobowrt 6008
oy xnd

BuaNg UOBUILG) tel.
feopng

1O0NS VB M Ch
BUBER 81097
Apisepiud.

armug

puoy »a_»!?z..
uounlpzy
BaMIRIG SOTRE DY

ZhG why:

eueIy BE10Z
BNLIAY ..E.Amn_ nnm
‘suboiog z10v:
\aRNG BUL
BENGY saMDL;
wnBjen:

| PURTIREAN

1 bﬁwﬁvﬂg B

Ibag B8NS PIO L2
w045 0D

198 Uiy 59T
ey mn.gp_mnm ué.o,.w.&, .2 B
U0 RERIAHT 1
fA:1A1 r.om Qd
RLCE: T
hempraig eyl
AN
e Eaa:u:u,sgﬂmrﬂﬂ
¥T 1|5 BIRDL SBpUBA, LAY
| 18ang uely 662

aum) $10pUS 18

g yesens
unog wird 000

SRICEY QURIVGT PAY SN, pUETIAY
QUDAY PUTIBOOA S1

" imevven RP I¥Z

MEqUEY BrUBAY GE
SppRAN D

nROY paluuuds §

1Y DUty TRAY
UBALH ayy
jeeny sulnbieys 1g
ST O |
BANCH NANED £ FHI0
peoy wueduy g
TP BSSRISYITRNG
le@hg BUE
oAHI PLEE) 005
PR GleuRIIH R
a1 o eeg
T remg ey
_ a3
41 PI00ag' PIY £51,
Bshon atekan

Y SRR IO
SWBEIF M sty

PY] BDWAD|NIAA BEDLESTE u.wgi
RORIEY KO 15Ny
P P IENY

SN P ey

P SO D LR LW
ey Kuooon
FRKO0Y BROWN

181THENG EROBUENNSHY
BuIves|T) IRUHSSR]01g EAlamyy
P LOGIULIE NHINED Sy
fuouosie

By

MU BIDa Uy
s21598)7) 3RIpEBayy
SRKDA Y O

ppY MDY

£RA0AY WSNURYY
waisuey

{ms137 ¢ sseuisng oy
BAUITY %[ 0593
riavg|

SROB8Y He
VNNQINSIG |4,
sTuUAeY

SPIDaY ALOGETY
INAUASRE BT RIDMIOY
P Buibasaed iy
PEULTT 2D BLdey
[@reuRp0 D suloueaey
R ENTCE Y

B SEREAG uByar
SUSIDTIGADIT

BRgIQ) 2201

(ungf Zzer

Spucoal @ e
oWy vaibayy orep
wodsues | 7 ubioiy _ncc__q..:g,hm
STHERRY) AJ0A}

05 1B

wp ey JnBaiy

ST

.wo wodsunl 3 afoe jruoneusy)

P17 IGI5HE ©7) BIDeW RIBIpBLALE
SPKOBY 006
AU RIFEOEHILALAT] HOUTUA

X6 10 uolieg

F2OOVAN
ANEZIML,

HHG BYS!
Dvy BLOM!

AYS 53]

0z0rzal
.._..Emm
Ady L
Qb INL:
L)

dv8 538]
HX £830:
R,

Lde LAY
O¥r DIN
Staviva

APTYENL

D0F 61N
BHESINS
HAGSIIN

 borssnm

eExo
T IMS

rores ‘.,.E.;‘_,.E:&M

PTOOE I VOISR
pusieoy

HIIMBON:

Upiocig
ppauing
FBLG0ELEI LA
#1apIBAjOR
oMUE

WA moN
vecoippIR

)
puoley.

puDen 0082
‘spag

16510

: ‘._.

g_,i!.w }

Aaraisapm’
Anuoaualy

&N

Alen

ARRENG Jvdm
vopuot
st
BUIEPRIL

sypdeayuiy,
OREORTRYIGEIS AYA
Auraeg

s

1002 ding

E.u.cgm.u.
) Aey
8ang oWng

e

c.—.._wm xwéocu._._,m c!._nm..u.
ALOY liH dUOLS

3ONVYHS

AT, AN
uGie Rt
oy

o apeou
P
) \auerg
| oweer

ojiesnes )

. mesngoieg
bizzmg ojubiey

(LYY
uBpAmG

ANYWHED

uaplian

SIS
LEGLLAN WOA MON
ETURIA
shnsey

) wreyuaddiy
193 [BENSNDU) oo d

,a.ca.m uouaY
ey
By
¥9v8L vd

MG ‘anasY PUTIBIN 009

Nianfuion 101
Bmquiry

L
asnoy) sAtey 15

HZ ey
stu_..:wnu_

TN
%¥reg ssdlsng asepohaleg
BSNCY oy feAny
woybug

sued 700G,

BNHRAY PUOIM() £G

suobig #p sareubing DOTGY

Tp orpuEny SO
Ao dryspoary 0.
yi SOQENTIN 1D
- Aepuony
Al
£2102.
WIS | £0L
?m..Eeu,, )

trireg 10601

paoy Eﬁ.wﬁwv_ ag.

RECH UIBH:
Lopuy,

whipugmaly

S_QEI 1503

£de.9) 19D andd 0209C
peaY YOMRSIABE §

RROH VIDMHEH

Aurunan

PaoQ.

on_h.mI ABRD P BYL
Il £ 0L
oegsag

we0el|0g

g saunming touaeng

MG RIUBAY PUBIATEYW DOD
Sl O

{ famupnatiiag
o BuosAD A
Q04 8

10R0T UML) Su,
Bownpumr

BEADE MREna D
qpun

D:Cnuv. bwmawm EITULE

wegig o 122
Aewpealg 0917
ANNCH 552)0) By}
.uuuman_ umsnp ony 4
peoy .awa_c ®

.. PROY RIRRA &1,

paewshiu 0F

un0z) whpy €
. pz¥eg D d

i awuuho B8 BUGW § EITElY

. EZhereg

o Bar oREMrID
ot sswumulien
PeOY Uajaay ag
B1I33 [BLIENDU) WSO
DOy BLNOUISAAN §
1814 vRpuaK

IENds SeEL 7

UIH JBPIALG

AN suEden

BT emﬂsﬁaz.uu. BIA
POI) POOMMEQ) £F

PEDY WXHARIIASE §
12605 HOIH 0F

CLERmn

V ag-nuagueg

wewpunK 7 SINRN
.. Buerbuodiny

DL B9SENG ABGrUD.

e A0SR €02

OAY BOTBMIN T1TZ
o501 ploysuos @

sApaND g URILOSIANLE

wsAoppows.

HQWD L0000y Gg
VOIEBIHGT) BALS
WIOUS]|RLS

nafig wees

TN 1AM WE G
SPK00 LIRS

W AT ALY
UGS BOY

e |BAOM

iy Lopu0 iAoy
2N AOK

SRIGOAN Uaay
SUGHHDO ] 1Akt
sy pmg g
riadn) padieney
1USNOaPa Yy

5uinxcony 5uURK) BOY
ATEY

SN [HAY

. SP0S8Y jBUENO

Fpiooy Axug

VQIDBBY AN 4
BE0ISPUCY

gy 2ty pabing
FRI0GHY |ENQid

O ¥R BRI
SpAOEAY Mg

214 dn0i0) SHd

pae dacis sados Ty g

My dn(gJauLIR, WMAWUNDDY m}:a:a&
R3] Atnag Wil Gutiuopeg

ABp LS8

N LIznc ofiurlp
e85E10U0

‘i Sapicony Unby
SASERLD OO0

M XUBQ ISAMEN

ol Ryt d]

MWD 2snp | MoK
BRELOY

S000Y HIWN

WDy

By Uspamg soney
AUBULIBD SETEN

ANOK) JuINANEL0IET QAN

930 L1 3N 'pEBySEIED

L9006 VINKO SV

287 ZNY;

. S0

.. e

aSLOMAD )

Syl . , _ epuat
. naetve . S .
L TR L, tiwswemq I

MM SVH . L

Y 918 ) SiREENEY

H96 0170 ) Ang

UNLOVM

Y3 OLHS

SSRIIPLZ AT HO LVA.

wizina o
nds 1uL D
aveimn L el

BIUOJEIED

o 495,082 0960 30 A¥A unbiag:
¥sho 81001 AN WA MmN
{42 1v9d wentamnug
BEE G2dN ynounso 5407 BUTERAN,
anuBAY Yl i3 18] t.ou__:
eulTYy
OPOFEZEITI0 VA furiueg
2y ¥l M IOAHAMOHL.
Fdi gihg x0IING M uTBId 1883
HHS :uz, PUZHBREINUEON 13008,
XHE LHI.
XF1 OINS B,

EZONLAN:
W1
soueiy:

cBnuE._z,

wive

o'

T aowvag

fueuusg

tnpey

g,

Anjowuspa
sozIASL}

aweld
fu...,zna.
orag
YRARIMUR
ewral

sopsfuy no._,

o " ustounay $0908-

o ,mEu. migﬂs‘_ ]

PITR— o e T

oL man

sejiormug (0016}

BT T e NS g 0 R e T et T

S04 9] Aeapeaig gha:

MBIl
Bpssn 0201
sued 0008L

amnbg ki ¢
ousue) 5

100 omsaIoN
SUl 81052

weg daset
By

19805 4B £5-55¢

woogsuzy
WOORS LY
WERRSld unap

pecy PBOITINK

WREN BA LISES

Bnauit 68z

3

audenes 001 25

upfmuuadon £zt
W HH usng

[#A8Y BY)

W ualetuadoen £921-5d
PEOY URISNY 687

0091 8pRg

£.13) 4 ¥n@ 8Ny £C
471 Disasduecy vew|ads op
’ BEnoN abpusy

FI7 Q1E1R Y auoiseipn
Bi|UB) BB prOUSEIES
uuniTeioH 022V
T BEERAREUGHIA

SOIEY FSOUISND- SUOIDIYCT

2POUG ML T
R uubonin vy

osnoH siebyuan
D) BWOH §R

BONS 8L 1S6M GOE
BHARY IO BHUM mow,
428 Op AW ¥ AY
sanbaB[ 15 S0E504 S0P 0K OF
AT RRINEDIS

014 18

mmn:uo e

IMLUBLIAN

Buaﬁcﬁ BIpuY BTU G

£ BEpeRTLS

AUTY xR B

ejeoy alipug

308 Od

991 %08 Od

ajeeg Sunnpmeus Asqay 7 vn
PEOY PI3ISIMN

£ BESENRIDATIOND

§ 'leensIaAry

NREIEYT NP BRI OG

104 epetsinung

onoy a.earau £l
soolees)

1 @ UseRubdsy

o ystig Adung via
ited yigy Ainuad cwm_

pross Bxz Az

AP BASREIEZ

201893

TYAT ov SRSy susedag
ABODLOM

EPEOIY HOM

JBMIAA T IR

8124 SEHUSOE D D IS
1ebe) pi sp200e) PUARUMDIII
Guaspimy

TP BN

SEELN AT

£IHEMI0G SUBNGIIEAL
BLOBYE PUIDTS 50 LISIA
AUra auin,

uBUENAUE felteA

A

Ted§ TS

FOUTL 4 DS [RRMEMUN
mIsdn

AMNLE LA

nany

SPIOFY NN~

|aeduL

SFOOOSLE UOTWNE ]

PIY IWARRIMLIBWY B ISNW BzadRiy
16AL 2L G00ED0Y Jawdy § se0) (€104
Do Y L

P jRLOnRWTMNE 2L
Aveduwa s Liddng Aisjeg oul
P17 USRS DU UL
BTGB

uatew xquD

BRHOY dMS
BRI 4 02UNG

ISTYY FIRIEPURS
DuIRUgNg

LCIEIng

opanis

DISTY SIS

swapeys g syeds
